
Strive Think Act Respect: Shine 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

The Norton Star           10
th
 June 2019

 
 

A word from Mrs Farren…  

 
This week Norton children were taught many important first aid/ life -saving skills. These 

included how to call 999 in an emergency, how to make a sling and (the older children) even 
learnt how to use a defibrillator. The trainers commented on how polite, well behaved and 

grown up all the children were. 
 

Tomorrow, Saturday 8th June, is our Family Walk and Picnic fundraiser for Wallace & 
Gromit’s Grand Appeal at Bristol Children’s Hospital. We will meet at 11.30am on the school 

field for a walk in the community of approximately 3 miles, followed by a picnic on the 
school field. Please bring your own picnics; cakes will be available for a small donation. 

 

Term 6 events 
 

Tuesday 18th June Photographer in for 
starters, leavers and class photos 

Friday 21st June Sports Day followed by 
Summer Fayre 

 
Wednesday 10th July Junior play 

Thursday 11th July Junior play 
 

Monday 15th July Marathon club Final Mile 
Thursday 18th July Moving up afternoon 

Friday 19th July Leavers Assembly 
Friday 19th July Leavers Disco 

 
Monday 22nd July Merit Assembly 

Tuesday 23rd July School finishes at 1.30pm 

F.O.N.S News 

 

 

As we start running up for the summer 

fayre on Friday 21st June, we would be 

really grateful for: 

 

Toy donations from Monday 10th June 

 

Friday 14th June:  Non-Uniform day for 

Bottle Donations 

 

Thank you for your support 

 

Christian Value: 

 
 On the website: Social/ Emotional: In book bags: 

Swimming 
 

No swimming this week; the lesson will now be on 
Wednesday 17th July. 

 
 
 

Celebration Corner!  

 

We are all Norton Stars, but a special 
*well done* to all those who have 
been noticed shining especially 
brightly this week and received their 
award in Sharing Assembly. 
 

     


